CC FINANCING STATEMENT LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Tanya Tarbert 205-226-1403				
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Alabama Power Company				
600 North 18th Street				1 111
Birmingham, Al. 35203	2013022 Shelby	5000076850 Cnty Judge	1/3 \$38.50 of Probate, A 5 AM FILED/CE	L PT
	02/25/2	2013 10:12:5	55 AM FILED/CE	.18 1
	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR I	FILING OFFICE U	SE ON! Y
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor na				
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	Ronald	STATE F	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
109 Long Feather Circle	Alabaster		35007	USA
TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	ION 1f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	┈╴┈┈┈	ZATIONAL ID#, if any	
DEBTOR ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert or	sty one debtor name (2a or 2b), do not abbreviate or comb	ino namos	<u></u>	X
2a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ay one debitor harrie (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	me names	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
26 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
Conn	Robyn	K	(1 0) L_	30111
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE F	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
109 Long Feather Circle TAXID# SSNOREIN ADD'LINFORE 20 TYPE OF ORGANIZAT	A Co 5+ + 5 ION 2f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	AL 20 ORGAN	IZATIONAL ID #, if any	USA
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		129 01107111		, X ,
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASS	SIGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	3b)		
3a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company				
36 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS 00 North 18th Street	Birmingham		POSTAL CODE 35201	COUNTR
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:	Diffini		33201	USA
The following Heat Pump was installed at the re	ecidence located on the property decori	had in Itam t	+14 of this final	naima
statement.	istactice tocated off the property descri	oca ili ilcili fi	ri4 oi uns ima	nemg
Brand: Brand:				
Model: FT4BE-036K				
Serial: <u>FT0130105131</u>				
Amount of indebtness is: \$\\\\$5,000.00				
ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR				

B. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a c	back) CAREFULLY or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STAT	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR						
9b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX				1111 1 111
Conn	Konald	E.	1/2/22/18/18			
0. MISCELLANEOUS:			2013022 Shelby 02/25/	2500007 Cnty 3 2013 10	6850 2/3 \$38.50 Judge of Probate 1:12:55 AM FILE	AL D/CERT
					S FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAC	TFULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> n	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate	or combine name	5		······································
11b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	<u> </u>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d TAX ID# SSN OR EIN ADD'L IN ORGANIZ DEBTOR	ZATION '	11f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	ATION	11g ORC	SANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	пу
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED P 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12	a or 12b)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
126 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
collateral, or is filed as a fixture fixture. 14. Description of real estate.	timber to be cut or as-extracted as-extracted as-extracted	16. Additional collateral description				

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

Send Tax Notice To: Ronald E. Conn 109 Long Feather Circle Alabaster, AL 35007

JEFFERSON TITLE CORPORATION

This instrument was prepared by

(Name) Holliman, Shockley & Kelly

P.O. Box 10481 • Birmingham, AL 35201 • (205) 328-8020

3821 Lorna Road, Suite 110 Address) Birmingham. AL 35244		
WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT (OF SURVIVORSHIP	
STATE OF ALABARIA	EN BY THESE PRESENTS,	
That in consideration of One Hundred Fifty-Nine	Thousand and no/100	TOOLLARS OF
to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the G	RANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, w	re,
James E. Green dba James E. Green	Homebuilder	
therein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and co- Ronald E. Conn and wife, Robyn K.		
(herein referred to as CRANTEES) as joint tenants with right of	of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in	
Shelby	County, Alabama to-wit:	
Lot 53, according to the survey of Apa in Map Book 17 page 145 in the Probate Alabama; being situated in Shelby Cour	5 Ollice of Sherph comment	
SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the year 19 (2) Easements, restrictions, reservations, covenants and conditions (3) Mineral and mining rights, if any	inna, rights-ol-way,	3/3 \$38.50 120225000076850 3/3 \$38.50 probate, AL
	ie heine naid by the	3/3 \$38.50
\$ 76,000.00 of the purchase price proceeds of a first mortgage loan exe	20130225000076850 3/3 \$38.50 20130225000076850 all probate, AL Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, Shelby Cnty Judge of AM FILED/CERT	
simultaneously herewith.		2013022500000, Judge of Probaco, Shelby Cnty Judge of Probaco, She
	Inst & 1994-24156	
	OB/O2/1994-24156 O2:31 PM CERTIFIED SHELM COUNTY JUNCE OF PRODATE OO: NO 91.50	
and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the simple shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES	eirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said Good said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances ame as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, execute their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of their heirs.	tors and administrators
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have hereunto se	hand(s) and scal(s), this	
day of July, 19 94	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
WITNESS	JAMES E. GREEN dba JAMES E. G	REEN HOMEBUILDER
	_ ((Seal)	(Seal)
	(Scal)	(Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY	General Acknowledgment	
the undersigned authority	, a Notary Public in and for said	d County, in said State.
hereby centily that James E. Green dba Jam		
whose namesigned to the fo	cregoing conveyance, and whoknown to me, a	cknowledged before me
on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conver- on the day the same bears date.	vance <u>he</u> execu	ted the same voluntarily
Given under my hand and official seal this 28th	day ofJuly	A.D., 19_94
8-25-90		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0 - 7		Notary Public
	- 	······································